W:  www.vent-axia.com/industrial 285284  T:  0844 856 0590
EuroSeries® (SDX)
In-Line Centrifugal Duct Fans from Vent-Axia
Features & Benefits
• Available in sizes 100 to 315
• 200 and 250 sizes also available as high
performance
• Motor Insulation Class B, protected to

• In-Line Attenuators
• Backdraught Shutters
• Fast Clamps
• Flexible Ducting
• Wall Terminals
• Roof Terminals
In-Line Fans
W:  www.vent-axia.com/industrial 285284  T:  0844 856 0590
Dimensions (mm)
ØA
C
B
ØD
E
Unit Size ØA B C ØD E kg
SDX100 100 189 152 244 287 3
SDX125 125 182 143 243 286 3
SDX150 150 217 166 344 387 3
SDX200 200 219 167 344 387 4
SDX200H 200 231 179 344 387 4.7
SDX250 250 223 167 344 387 4
SDX250H 250 230 167 344 387 4.7
SDX315 315 243 175 402 444 5.6
W:  www.vent-axia.com/industrial 287286  T:  0844 856 0590
EuroSeries® (SDX)
Performance Curves
Performance Guide m3/s @ Pa

SDX200H SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444699
SDX250 SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444698
SDX250H SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444699
SDX315 SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444699
In-Line Attenuators
300mm 600mm 900mm 1200mm
Dia Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref
100 83010030 83010060 83010090 -
125 83012030 83012060 83012090 -
150 83015030 83015060 83015090 -
200 - 83020060 83020090 83020120
250 - 83025060 83025090 83025120
315 - 83031060 83031090 83031120
Fan Bag Filters Roof Terminal  Louvre Shutter
Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref
100 QPFB100A WRC100 LS250
125 QPFB125A WB160 LS250
150 QPFB150A WB160 LS250
200 QPFB200A WB200 LS250
250 QPFB250A RCZ300 LS250
315 QPFB315A RCZ300 LS315